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2025 Worthington Sprint Invitational - 1/11/2025

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 23

Worthington Kilbourne
Delaware Hayes
Delaware Hayes
Thomas Worthington
Thomas Worthington
Hilliard Davidson
Hilliard Darby High School
Thomas Worthington
Worthington Kilbourne
Hilliard Davidson
Thomas Worthington
Worthington Kilbourne
Thomas Worthington

Worthington Kilbourne

Delaware Hayes

Hilliard Darby High School
Delaware Hayes

Delaware Hayes

Delaware Hayes

Thomas Worthington
Delaware Hayes

Hilliard Darby High School

St Charles Preparatory School
Thomas Worthington
Worthington Kilbourne
Thomas Worthington

St Charles Preparatory School
Thomas Worthington
Thomas Worthington

St Charles Preparatory School

Thomas Worthington

Combined
159.00 158.00
186.00 111.00
164.00 152.00
184.00 132.00
184.00 137.00
167.00 129.00
162.00 81.00
195.00 114.00
172.00 125.00
195.00 94.00
184.00 134.00
162.00 143.00
229.00 57.00
201.00 88.00
211.00 71.00

Men
79.00 73.00
97.00 59.00
102.00 59.00
92.00 71.00
94.00 72.00
98.00 64.00
81.00 70.00
94.00 70.00
113.00 50.00
77.00 73.00
111.00 57.00
88.00 76.00
114.00 47.00
103.00 61.00
81.00 80.00
Women
118.00 0.00

Delaware Hayes

Hilliard Darby High School
Hilliard Davidson
Worthington Kilbourne
Delaware Hayes

Hilliard Darby High School

St Charles Preparatory School
Hilliard Darby High School
Hilliard Darby High School

St Charles Preparatory School
Hilliard Davidson

Hilliard Davidson

St Charles Preparatory School
St Charles Preparatory School

St Charles Preparatory School

Worthington Kilbourne
Hilliard Darby High School
Hilliard Davidson

St Charles Preparatory School
Delaware Hayes

Worthington Kilbourne
Hilliard Davidson

Hilliard Davidson

Hilliard Davidson

Hilliard Davidson

St Charles Preparatory School
Worthington Kilbourne
Worthington Kilbourne
Hilliard Darby High School
Hilliard Darby High School

St Charles Preparatory School



The Worthington Pools - Site License

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:04 PM 1/11/2025 Page 2

2025 Worthington Sprint Invitational - 1/11/2025

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 23

Hilliard Davidson
Delaware Hayes
Thomas Worthington
Worthington Kilbourne
Hilliard Davidson
Hilliard Darby High School
Thomas Worthington
Worthington Kilbourne
Hilliard Davidson
Worthington Kilbourne
Worthington Kilbourne
Worthington Kilbourne
Delaware Hayes

Hilliard Davidson

Women
93.00

119.00
90.00
95.00
97.00
82.00
92.00
99.00

125.00
85.00

125.00
85.00
89.00
84.00

62.00

0.00
65.00
60.00
48.00

0.00
53.00
46.00

0.00
70.00

0.00
70.00
52.00
71.00

Delaware Hayes

St Charles Preparatory School
Delaware Hayes

Delaware Hayes

Hilliard Darby High School

St Charles Preparatory School
Hilliard Darby High School
Hilliard Darby High School

St Charles Preparatory School
Hilliard Davidson

St Charles Preparatory School
Thomas Worthington

Hilliard Darby High School

Thomas Worthington



